	60596			Vol (DMO)	
		THESE PRESENT	WARRANTY DEED	Vol. M79Page	413
	MCICINATION CALLED the Assessment	A		u. GEIL and VERA	MAE GETL
	hereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by THOMAS O. MOR and DEBRA J. MORROW, husband and wife , hereinafter assigns, that certain real property, with the tenements, hereditaments and appurtenances therewito belonging pertaining, situated in the County of Klamath and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit: the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.				
	the County of Klamat. SUBJECT TO:	h, State of C	TION TO THE ()regon.	CITY OF KLAMATH F	ALLS, in
	City of Klamath				ts of the
	p. Taxes for the yea p lus interest. (20DE-1-MAP-34	payable-in-th 20-TL-130)	18-amount-of-\$443 ,	. 25 ,
UN TITLE COMPANY	IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE) To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. Frantor is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted premises, free from all encumbrances EXCEPT EXCEPT Apparent Upon the Land AND those hereinabove set forth. frantor will warrant and forever defend the said premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims and that and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claiming under the above described encumbrances. The true and actual consideration paid for this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 45,750.00 frameware X the xarced except which In construing this deed and where the context so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instrument this				
VIND	(if executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal)		Ulra 7	mee Geil	
D E	STATE OF OREGON,) :		Commuter	
-	County of Klamath December // 19) ss.)		County of	
	Personally appeared the above name Elton H. Geil and Vers		and not	one for the other, did say that president and the	t the former is it.
	and acknowledded the	toredoind instan		secretary of	
	OFFICIAL	ary act and deed.	of said corporation and the said corporation	to the foregoing instrument is that said instrument was signed by authority of its board of dire instrument to be its voluntary	the corporate seal
	SEAL) 3 Notary Public for Oregon	11-17-82 '	Votary Public for Oregot My commission expires;	1	(OFFICIAL SEAL)
E	1ton H. & Vera M. Gei		1		
-	lamath Falls, OR 9760	1		STATE OF OREGON,	
	GRANTOR'S NAME AND A homas O. & Debra J. M	DORESS		County of Klam	
4	200 Urinnel Drive	Orrow		I certify that the ment was received for	manual is
	AVIS, CALIFORNIA GRANTEE'S NAME AND AC After recording rotum to:		BPACK RESERVED	at 3:31 o'clock PM	ry ,19 79 ,
Т 2	homas O. & Debra J. M 958 Grinnel Drive avis, California	orrow	FOR RECORDER'S USE	file/reel number 60590 Record of Deeds of said	6. 413 or as
U T	NAWK, ADDRKBS, 21) nill a change is requested all tax statements shall be homas 0, & Debra J. M		-	Witness my hand County affixed. Mm. D. Milne	d and seal of
<u> </u>	958 Grinnel Drive avis, California				vording Officer
	NAME, ADDRESS, ZJF		Fee \$3.00	By prequetine	Deputy

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY